
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MORTGAGEAMERICA INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199504250001
07111

04/25/1995
01:50:14

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199310050003
06231

199504250001
07141

04/25/1995
01:50:17

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199504250001
07161

04/25/1995
01:50:19

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199210090002
29251

199504250001
07151

04/25/1995
01:50:18

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199205050000
71051

199504250001
07191

04/25/1995
02:03:30

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199302040000
33201

199504250001
07201

04/25/1995
02:03:31

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199211160002
69871

199504250001
07211

04/25/1995
02:03:32

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199406300002
06841

199504250001
07171

04/25/1995
01:50:20

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199303020000
58221

199504250001
07181

04/25/1995
02:03:28

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307140002
05181

199504250001
07241

04/25/1995
02:03:35

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199401180000
17661

199504250001
07231

04/25/1995
02:03:34

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199407060002
11921

199504250001
07221

04/25/1995
02:03:33

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199406160001
91741

199504250001
07261

04/25/1995
02:03:37

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199401120000
12221

199504250001
07251

04/25/1995
02:03:36

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199312060003
87671

199504250001
07271

04/25/1995
02:03:38

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311110003
58241

199504250001
07281

04/25/1995
02:03:39

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199410310003
25221

199504250001
07291

04/25/1995
02:03:40

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199410060003
05281

199504250001
07301

04/25/1995
02:03:41

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199409220002
88521

199504250001
07311

04/25/1995
02:03:42

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199410140003
12431

199504250001
07321

04/25/1995
02:03:43

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199410240003
19261

199504250001
07341

04/25/1995
02:16:23

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199305270001
53501

199504250001
07351

04/25/1995
02:16:24

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199504250001
07361

04/25/1995
02:16:25

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199504250001
07331

04/25/1995
02:16:21

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199504250001
07371

04/25/1995
02:16:26

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199206020000
98691

199504250001
07381

04/25/1995
02:16:27

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199410050003
03311



199504250001
07391

04/25/1995
02:16:28

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199210190002
38701

199504250001
07411

04/25/1995
02:16:30

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199504250001
07431

04/25/1995
02:16:33

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199504250001
07401

04/25/1995
02:16:29

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK


