Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Role	eFilter= 1,	0; Name=	MORTGA	GEAMERI	CA INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504250001 07111	04/25/1995 01:50:14	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199310050003 06231	
199504250001 07141	04/25/1995 01:50:17	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199504250001 07161	04/25/1995 01:50:19	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199210090002 29251	
199504250001 07151	04/25/1995 01:50:18	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199205050000 71051	
199504250001 07191	04/25/1995 02:03:30	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199302040000 33201	
199504250001 07201	04/25/1995 02:03:31	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199211160002 69871	
199504250001 07211	04/25/1995 02:03:32	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199406300002 06841	
199504250001 07171	04/25/1995 01:50:20	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199303020000 58221	
199504250001 07181	04/25/1995 02:03:28	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199307140002 05181	
199504250001 07241	04/25/1995 02:03:35	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199401180000 17661	
199504250001 07231	04/25/1995 02:03:34	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199407060002 11921	
199504250001 07221	04/25/1995 02:03:33	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199406160001 91741	
199504250001 07261	04/25/1995 02:03:37	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199401120000 12221	
199504250001 07251	04/25/1995 02:03:36	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199312060003 87671	
199504250001 07271	04/25/1995 02:03:38	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199311110003 58241	
199504250001 07281	04/25/1995 02:03:39	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199410310003 25221	
199504250001 07291	04/25/1995 02:03:40	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199410060003 05281	
199504250001 07301	04/25/1995 02:03:41	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199409220002 88521	
199504250001 07311	04/25/1995 02:03:42	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199410140003 12431	
199504250001 07321	04/25/1995 02:03:43	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199410240003 19261	
199504250001 07341	04/25/1995 02:16:23	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199305270001 53501	
199504250001 07351	04/25/1995 02:16:24	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199504250001 07361	04/25/1995 02:16:25	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199504250001 07331	04/25/1995 02:16:21	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199504250001 07371	04/25/1995 02:16:26	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199206020000 98691	
199504250001 07381	04/25/1995 02:16:27	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199410050003 03311	

04/25/1995 02:16:28	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199210190002 38701	
04/25/1995 02:16:30	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			COMMUNITY FIRST BANK				
04/25/1995 02:16:33	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			COMMUNITY FIRST BANK				
04/25/1995 02:16:29	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK				